
Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 6 -- Durham

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name Team Race Time

Laps 

Completed

1 89 Jon Mould JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:12:27.262 30

2 27 Harry Tanfield Pedal Heaven 1:12:29.805 30

3 70 Johnny McEvoy NFTO 1:12:30.797 30

4 41 Matthieu Boulo Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:33.110 30

5 12 Tom Stewart Madison - Genesis 1:12:35.651 30

6 47 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.285 30

7 45 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.395 30

8 48 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.548 30

9 87 Chris Lawless JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:12:48.678 30

10 62 Ian Bibby NFTO 1:14:27.318 30

11 25 Jack Pullar Pedal Heaven 1:14:27.757 30

12 90 Alistair Slater JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:14:29.614 30

13 9 Gruff Lewis Madison - Genesis 1:14:34.254 30

14 155 Matt Nowell Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:14:38.882 30

15 67 James Lowsley-WilliamsNFTO 1:14:46.210 30

16 51 Albert Torres Team Raleigh GAC 1:14:57.323 30

17 82 Graham Briggs JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:12:44.257 29

18 145 Jack Clarkson VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:05:22.792 26

19 26 Max Stedman Pedal Heaven 1:05:23.531 26

20 153 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:05:28.005 26

21 147 Alex Orrell-Turner Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:05:28.266 26

22 126 Ben Hetherington Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:05:28.812 26

23 84 Alex Frame JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:05:29.615 26

24 129 Will Brown Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:05:29.842 26

25 31 Jake Womersley Pedal Heaven 1:05:34.991 26

26 68 Rhys Lloyd NFTO 1:05:35.903 26

27 144 Adam Hartley VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:05:41.489 26

28 3 Matt Cronshaw Madison - Genesis 1:06:26.794 26

29 4 Felix English Madison - Genesis 1:06:26.818 26

30 139 Robert Scott VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:07:11.677 26

31 150 Ben Rowe Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:07:22.042 26

32 2 Alex Blain Madison - Genesis 1:04:37.446 25

33 157 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:05:23.125 25

34 128 Ryan Davis Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:05:28.536 25

35 158 Angus Claxton Scotland Cycling Team 1:06:07.927 25

36 127 Alex Luhrs Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:06:49.473 25

31 May 2016



37 130 Richard Jones Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:06:49.771 25

38 69 Richard Mardle NFTO 1:07:03.056 25

39 159 Andy Brown Scotland Cycling Team 1:05:23.375 24

40 30 Ian Wilkinson Pedal Heaven 1:05:59.428 24

41 218 Ryan Ashcroft VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:08:06.048 24

42 140 Ralf Hodgson VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:06:10.146 22

DNF 110 Michael Thomson Team Wiggins 0:09:59.359 4

Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name Team Time

1 89 Jon Mould JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:12:27.262

2 27 Harry Tanfield Pedal Heaven 1:12:29.805

3 70 Johnny McEvoy NFTO 1:12:30.797

4 41 Matthieu Boulo Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:33.110

5 12 Tom Stewart Madison - Genesis 1:12:35.651

6 47 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.285

7 45 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.395

8 48 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:43.548

9 87 Chris Lawless JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:12:48.678

10 62 Ian Bibby NFTO 1:14:27.318

11 25 Jack Pullar Pedal Heaven 1:14:27.757

12 90 Alistair Slater JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:14:29.614

13 9 Gruff Lewis Madison - Genesis 1:14:34.254

14 155 Matt Nowell Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:14:38.882

15 67 James Lowsley-WilliamsNFTO 1:14:46.210

16 51 Albert Torres Team Raleigh GAC 1:14:57.323

17 82 Graham Briggs JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:15:14.749

18 145 Jack Clarkson VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:15:26.298

19 26 Max Stedman Pedal Heaven 1:15:27.151

20 153 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:15:32.313

21 147 Alex Orrell-Turner Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:15:32.615

22 126 Ben Hetherington Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:15:33.245

23 84 Alex Frame JLT Condor P/B Mavic 1:15:34.171

24 129 Will Brown Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:15:34.433

25 31 Jake Womersley Pedal Heaven 1:15:40.374

26 68 Rhys Lloyd NFTO 1:15:41.427

27 144 Adam Hartley VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:15:47.872

28 3 Matt Cronshaw Madison - Genesis 1:16:40.147

29 4 Felix English Madison - Genesis 1:16:40.175

30 139 Robert Scott VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:17:31.935

31 150 Ben Rowe Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:17:43.895

32 2 Alex Blain Madison - Genesis 1:17:44.895

33 157 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:18:39.709



34 128 Ryan Davis Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:18:46.203

35 158 Angus Claxton Scotland Cycling Team 1:19:33.472

36 127 Alex Luhrs Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:20:23.327

37 130 Richard Jones Planet X Northside Pro Cycling 1:20:23.685

38 69 Richard Mardle NFTO 1:20:39.627

39 159 Andy Brown Scotland Cycling Team 1:21:56.178

40 30 Ian Wilkinson Pedal Heaven 1:22:41.244

41 218 Ryan Ashcroft VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:25:19.519

42 140 Ralf Hodgson VCUK PH Mas Cycling Team 1:30:25.795

43 110 Michael Thomson Team Wiggins 1:34:45.795

44 Team Wiggins

45 Team Wiggins

46 Team Wiggins

47 Team Wiggins

48 Scotland Cycling Team

49 Scotland Cycling Team

50 Scotland Cycling Team

Notes (where applicable)

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.

Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.


